Data sheet/FDV

Product name Suspension clamp Suspension clamp
Product code 0626753

Product type 636.05/203

GTIN 7332811075780

ETIM-Class

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Suspension clamp

Conductor Cross section w/u rods
Conductor Diameter

Dimension A

Dimension B

Dimension C

Dimension D

Bolt Diameter

Breaking Load

Short Circuit Current kA 1s

Maximum conductor angle

wmzxX
< r
m

280 mm
172 mm
122 mm

340049

319-329 mm?
23,2-236 mm
280 mm

10 mm

20 mm

71 mm

19 mm

55 kN

32 KA

45°

Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com



