

Product name	Suspension clamp Suspension clamp
Product code	0626753
Product type	636.05/203
GTIN	7332811075780
ETIM-Class	



Measurements

Length	280 mm
Height	172 mm
Width	122 mm
Weight	3 400 g

Suspension clamp

Conductor Cross section w/u rods	319-329 mm ²
Conductor Diameter	23,2-23,6 mm
Dimension A	280 mm
Dimension B	110 mm
Dimension C	20 mm
Dimension D	71 mm
Bolt Diameter	19 mm
Breaking Load	55 kN
Short Circuit Current kA 1s	32 kA
Maximum conductor angle	45 °